Premium Collection of
Architectural Hardware
Premium Collection of
Architectural Hardware
Edition# 2
S-SERIES is a collection of Premium Hardware Fittings for plush
interiors. Each fitting in this range is crafted with utmost perfection
and superior finish to match with modern exquisite aesthetics.

Outward-key to key for
RH/LH opening
How to Order
OZ-MGL-11S-I-K2N
OZ-MGL-11S-O-K2N
OZ-MGL-11S-I-K2K
OZ-MGL-11S-O-K2K
Product Code Description Pic Reference-DIN Outside View
Left Hand Outward (DIN) Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Left Hand Outward (DIN) Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Left Hand inward (DIN) Right Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand inward (DIN) Right Hand inward (DIN)
Premium Collection of
Architectural Hardware
S
11
OZ-MGL-22S-I STD SSS
OZ-MGL-22S-O STD SSS
Square Bathroom Glass Door
Lock With Magnetic Strike
Plate (With WC Indicator)
OZ-MGL-11/22 S-SB1 STD SSS*
Strike Box for Glass to Glass Application
OZ-MGL-11/22 S-SP1 STD SSS*
Strike Plate for Glass to Wall Application
Accessories:
*These products will be ordered separately
99
106
21
8
135
OZ-MGL-22S
Inward-One side knob other
side Coin Slot for
RH/LH opening
Inward-One side knob other
side Coin Slot for
RH/LH opening
Left Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand inward (DIN)
Right Hand Outward (DIN)
How to Order
OZ-MGL-22S-I
OZ-MGL-22S-O
Product Code Description Pic Reference-DIN Outside View
12
OZ-MGL-33S
Rectangular Glass Door Lock With Magnetic Strike Plate
Specifications:
•	Rectangular magnetic strike latch/deadbolt lock for glass door
•	Max Glass Thickness = 8/10mm ( can avail 12mm on request )
•	Casting Material: Aluminium Alloy
•	Finish: Brushed (SSS)/Black Matt (BM)
Key Features:
•	Great aesthetics with no visible bolt, since bolt remain inside the lock body when door is open
•	Magnetic strike latch for noiseless operation
•	Easy to change or in/out orientation
•	Suitable for interior applications
•	In-house tested for 200,000 cycles handle movement
•	Cover Plate: SS 304
Optional Accessories:
•	Strike Plate: OZ-MGL-33S-SP1, For wall to glass application
•	Strike Box: OZ-MGL-33S-SB2, For glass to glass application
Premium Collection of
Architectural Hardware
S
13
OZ-MGL-33S R/L*
Rectangular Glass Door Lock
with Magnetic Strike Plate
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2B STD SSS*
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2A STD SSS*
Strike Box for Glass to Glass
Application
OZ-MGL-33S-SP2 STD SSS*
Strike Plate for Magnetic Rectangular
Glass Door Lock for Glass to Wall
Application
*These products will be ordered separately. Please refer to page no. 14 for model code
90
106
20
21
7
135
OZ-MGL-33 SL
217
106
90
O
Z-M
G
L-33S-SB
14
How to Order
Inward-key to knob for
RH opening
Inward-key to knob for
LH opening
Outward-key to knob for
RH opening
Outward-key to knob for
LH opening
OZ-MGL-33S-R-I-K2N
OZ-MGL-33S-R-O-K2N
OZ-MGL-33S-L-I-K2N
OZ-MGL-33S-L-O-K2N
Left Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand inward (DIN)
Inward-key to key for
RH opening
Inward-key to key for
LH opening
Outward-key to key for
RH opening
Outward-key to key for
LH opening
OZ-MGL-33S-R-I-K2K
OZ-MGL-33S-R-O-K2K
OZ-MGL-33S-L-I-K2K
OZ-MGL-33S-L-O-K2K
Left Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand inward (DIN)
Product Code Description Pic Reference-DIN Outside View
Common Accessories:
OZ-MGL-ACC-H Handle which is compatible with all three locks
Euro profile cylinder with in-swing, which is compatible
with both locks
Euro profile cylinder with outswing, which is compatible
with both locks
Euro profile cylinder (having both function in-swing
and out-swing)
Strike box for  square locks for Glass to Glass application
Strike plate for square locks for Glass to Wall application
OZ-MGL-ACC-K2N-I
OZ-MGL-ACC-K2N-O
OZ-MGL-ACC-K2K-I/O
*OZ-MGL-11/22 S-SB1
*OZ-MGL-11/22 S-SP1
FOR ALL MAGNETIC
GLASS DOOR LOCKS
FOR LOCK:
OZ-MGL-33S
and OZ-MGL-11S
FOR LOCK:
OZ-MGL-11S
and OZ-MGL-22S